
 USDF Introductory A 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 120 Laura Juniewicz Rocky Introductory Level - Test A - 2007 135 67.500% 1 
 149 Becky Wolfe Hildago Introductory Level - Test A - 2007 Adult Amateur 110 55.000% 2 
 147 Lacy Weisenberg Zippo's Perfect Blend Introductory Level - Test A - 2007 103 51.500% 3 
 128 Aysa Gerards Tough As Tails Introductory Level - Test A - 2007 JR/YR 99 49.500% 4 
 USDF Introductory B 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 120 Laura Juniewicz Rocky Introductory Level - Test B - 2007 131 65.500% 1 
 36 Anne Adams Carter Introductory Level - Test B - 2007 124 62.000% 2 
 155 Gail Nolen Texas Tea Moonshadow Introductory Level - Test B - 2007 119 59.500% 3 
 147 Lacy Weisenberg Zippo's Perfect Blend Introductory Level - Test B - 2007 110 55.000% 4 
 149 Becky Wolfe Hildago Introductory Level - Test B - 2007 Adult Amateur 104 52.000% 5 
 128 Aysa Gerards Tough As Tails Introductory Level - Test B - 2007 JR/YR 93 46.500% 6 
 Training Lv test 1 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 181 Bonnie Olie Diamante Training Level, Test 1 2007 161 70.000% 1 
 99 Ange Bean Danny's Secret Training Level, Test 1 2007 Open 152 66.087% 2 
 110 Suzette Bowan Orin Training Level, Test 1 2007 Adult Amateur 147 63.913% 3 
 569 Carolyn Rosazza Certain Technique Training Level, Test 1 2007 JR/YR 135 58.696% 4 
 69 Brooke Suydam Sonnys Kercino Red Training Level, Test 1 2007 135 58.696% 4 
 36 Anne Adams Carter Training Level, Test 1 2007 130 56.522% 5 
 214 Christine Jameson Hy Lucinda Training Level, Test 1 2007 127 55.217% 6 
 185 Elizabeth Hausner DVM Blue Shadow Training Level, Test 1 2007 103 44.783% 
 Training Lv Test 2 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 181 Bonnie Olie Diamante Training Level, Test 2 2007 198 70.714% 1 
 99 Ange Bean Danny's Secret Training Level, Test 2 2007 Open 197 70.357% 2 
 110 Suzette Bowan Orin Training Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 183 65.357% 3 
 69 Brooke Suydam Sonnys Kercino Red Training Level, Test 2 2007 173 61.786% 4 
 214 Christine Jameson Hy Lucinda Training Level, Test 2 2007 158 56.429% 5 
 286 Kim Richie Need Name Training Level, Test 2 2007 157 56.071% 6 
 569 Carolyn Rosazza Certain Technique Training Level, Test 2 2007 JR/YR 154 55.000% 
 131 Sara Gartland Alexis Carrington WF Training Level, Test 2 2007 Open 151 53.929% 
 129 Jane Kirby Casper Training Level, Test 2 2007 143 51.071% 
 Training Lv Test 3 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 187 Jena Iannuzzelli Sheikhing Things Up Training Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 158 63.200% 1 
 126 Janet Rubino Kilkenny Training Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 150 60.000% 2 
 145 Carolyn Brunovszky Been Jammin Training Level, Test 3 2007 JR/YR 133 53.200% 3 
 225 Patrick Ross Koby Kat Training Level, Test 3 2007 JR/YR 112 44.800% 4 
 Training Lv Test 4 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 137 Emily Lord Pistol Pete Training Level, Test 4 2007 155 62.000% 1 
 187 Jena Iannuzzelli Sheikhing Things Up Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 154 61.600% 2 
 188 Ellie Rawle Adelaide WF Training Level, Test 4 2007 Open 147 58.800% 3 
 126 Janet Rubino Kilkenny Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 143 57.200% 4 
 286 Kim Richie Need Name Training Level, Test 4 2007 140 56.000% 5 
 145 Carolyn Brunovszky Been Jammin Training Level, Test 4 2007 JR/YR 130 52.000% 6 
 131 Sara Gartland Alexis Carrington WF Training Level, Test 4 2007 Open 126 50.400% 
 132 Grace Usdin Fames Epiphany Training Level, Test 4 2007 118 47.200% 
 129 Jane Kirby Casper Training Level, Test 4 2007 117 46.800% 
 225 Patrick Ross Koby Kat Training Level, Test 4 2007 JR/YR 113 45.200% 
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 First Lv Test 1 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 188 Ellie Rawle Adelaide WF First Level, Test 1 2007 Open 180 60.000% 1 
 137 Emily Lord Pistol Pete First Level, Test 1 2007 179 59.667% 2 
 191 Ange Bean Anisette First Level, Test 1 2007 Open 177 59.000% 3 
 First Lv Test 2 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 191 Ange Bean Anisette First Level, Test 2 2007 Open 212 58.889% 
 First Lv Test 3 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 108 Pam Thompson Siraj Amir Moniet First Level, Test 3 2007 226 64.571% 1 
 First Lv test 4 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 108 Pam Thompson Siraj Amir Moniet First Level, Test 4 2007 244 64.211% 1 
 132 Grace Usdin Fames Epiphany First Level, Test 4 2007 179 47.105% 2 
 Second Lv Test 3 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 122 Susan Neilson Sichi Roca Second Level, Test 3 2007 242 56.279% 1 
 Second Lv Test 4 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 122 Susan Neilson Sichi Roca Second Level, Test 4 2007 236 56.190% 1 
 Third lv Test 2 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 144 Ange Bean Statesman's Eclipse Third Level, Test 2 2007 Open 232 59.487% 1 
 Third Lv Test 3 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 144 Ange Bean Statesman's Eclipse Third Level, Test 3 2007 Open 268 62.326% 1 
 Fourth Lv TOC 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 104 Danni Toscanno Lord Luger Fourth Level, Test 2 2007 Open 282 64.091% 1 
 170 Jamie Reilley Ignatius Fourth Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 281 63.864% 2 
 170 Jamie Reilley Ignatius Fourth Level, Test 1 2007 Adult Amateur 272 63.256% 3 
 104 Danni Toscanno Lord Luger Fourth Level, Test 1 2007 Open 270 62.791% 4 
 FEI TOC 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 159 Gail O'Neill Gusto FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Open 246 64.737% 1 
 150 Ellie Rawle Smart WF FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Open 198 52.105% 2 
 USEA  TOC 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 160 Laura VanderVliet Quick Jack USEA Training A 2006 Open 134 67.000% 
 160 Laura VanderVliet Quick Jack USEA Training B 2006 Open 127 66.842% 
 10 Morgan McCue A Ticket to Ride USEA Novice B 2006 124 65.263% 
 11 Hannah Raymond Jewles of the Trade USEA Novice B 2006 118 62.105% 

Page 2



 197 Laura VanderVliet Mighty Mangaroo USEA Training A 2006 Open 124 62.000% 
 114 Gillian King Choo Choo USEA Prelim B 2006 147 61.250% 
 197 Laura VanderVliet Mighty Mangaroo USEA Training B 2006 Open 114 60.000% 
 114 Gillian King Choo Choo USEA Prelim B 2006 135 56.250% 
 121 Susie Beale Dash USEA Novice A 2006 112 56.000% 
 121 Susie Beale Dash USEA Novice A 2006 110 55.000% 
 121 Susie Beale Dash USEA Novice A 2006 107 53.500% 
 193 Susie Beale DG USEA Novice A 2006 105 52.500% 
 Beginner Novice Rider / Horse 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 13 Anna DeBerardinis Eligible Bachelor USEA BN B 2006 122 61.000% 1 
 14 Emily Giles Need Name USEA BN B 2006 113 56.500% 3 
 16 Emily Diskin Zoomie USEA BN B 2006 110 55.000% 4 
 Novice Rider / Horse 
  (C) Reilley  L*,  
 6 Galina Pavel Duplo USEA Novice A 2006 132 66.000% 1 
 8 Sarah Green Trinity Star USEA Novice A 2006 125 62.500% 2 
 3 Sarah Green Girl Friend USEA Novice A 2006 122 61.000% 3 
 5 Shanyn Fiske Best Kept Secret USEA Novice A 2006 119 59.500% 4 
 9 Hillary Moses Diatom USEA Novice A 2006 117 58.500% 5 
 7 Gelsey Lee Smith's Crossing USEA Novice A 2006 108 54.000% 6 
 4 Hillary Moses Gosh Almighty USEA Novice A 2006 96 48.000% 7 
 Open Novice 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 10 Morgan McCue A Ticket to Ride USEA Novice B 2006 114 60.000% 1 
 11 Hannah Raymond Jewles of the Trade USEA Novice B 2006 112 58.947% 2 
 Training CT 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 1 Gillian King Funshine Bear USEA Training B 2006 108 56.842% 1 
 2 Virginia Brown May Apple USEA Training B 2006 99 52.105% 2 
 Introductory CT 
  (C) Conlon  R,  
 17 Laura VanderVliet Isabella II USEA BN Test A 2006 Open 130 68.421% 1 
 19 Marybeth Heiser Cool Hand Luke USEA BN Test A 2006 Adult Amateur 120 63.158% 2 
 16 Emily Diskin Zoomie USEA BN Test A 2006 105 55.263% 3 
 18 Cogen Wybranski Bob the Builder USEA BN Test A 2006 93 48.947% 4 
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